
July Jumper Derby & Dressage Show 2023

TADPOLE
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Liz Fox Johnson Roselle's Marquis 8:00 8:08 8:12
Tanner Price Charitable Storm 8:02 8:10 8:14
Katie Mcllwee Discreet Heat 8:04 X X
Elizabeth Wilmer Carley Mae (Schatzi) 8:06 X 8:16

GREEN Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Jeslyn Vaughan Biggie 8:48 X X
8:50 8:58 9:06

Carter Baka-Collins Coco 8:52 9:00 9:08
Joy Caughron Bourbon 8:54 9:02 9:10
Selah Hall Maximum Capacity 8:56 9:04 9:12

Alexis Hinds Fergalicious 9:14 9:20 9:26
Bryan Jones Sketch 9:16 9:22 9:28
Sage Lahmers Mr. Coupons 9:18 9:24 9:30

Presley Ingram Comanche 9:32 9:38 9:44
Emily Phillips Yellowstone 9:34 9:40 9:46
Jacob Taylor Princess Fiona 9:36 9:42 9:48

Thea Lane Castaway Wilson 9:50 X X
Sarah Lindemann Pacific Storm 9:52 X X
Alexa ur Carillo Lucy 9:54 9:58 X
Nicole Connolly Dracarys Vishnu 9:56 10:00 X

Kris Underwood Cricket 10:02 10:08 X
Hannah Taylor Fred 10:02 X X
Jennifer Lonas Hakuna matata 10:04 X X
Annie Belden Patrone 10:06 X X
Savannah Zimmerman Fox Grape's First Consul X 10:10 10:12
Erin Hartman Pepper X X 10:14

STARTER Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
Alexa Perdue Simon 10:38 10:48 10:54
Annie Belden Patrone 10:40 X X
Kris Underwood Cricket 10:42 X X
Erin Hartman Pepper 10:44 10:50 X

10:46 10:52 10:56

Abigail Huffard Parson Brown (Aries) 10:58 11:04 11:10
Jennifer Lonas Hakuna matata 11:00 11:06 11:12
Alexa Perdieu Simon 11:02 11:08 11:14

Kate Meade Foggy Notion (Linus) 11:16 11:22 11:28
Emily Reno Tipitina 11:18 11:24 11:30
Kelsy Sylvester Stella 11:20 11:26 11:32

April Trimmer Jimmy Jack 11:34 11:42 11:46
Lauren Fritsch Wildcat Cura 11:36 11:44 11:48



Anne Lear Comfort Zone 11:38 X 11:50
Tori Nuckols DFE Austin Ray 11:40 X X

Thea Lane Castaway Wilson 11:52 X X
Sarah Lindemann Pacific Storm 11:54 X X
Hannah Taylor Fred 11:56 X X
Sydney Carden Better Than A Bentleigh 11:58 X X
Amanda Luby Coco 12:00 12:02 X

Carolyn Rutledge Da Lime & da Coconut 12:04 X 12:18
Sierra Hall Perfect Trace 12:06 X X
Tori Nuckols Bellator 12:08 X X

12:10 X 12:20
Malinda Zielke Jorie 12:12 X X
Summer Gentry Winterfell 12:14 12:16 X

BEG NOVICE Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Kate Byron Scarlet Witch 12:34 12:40 12:46
Carolyn Rutledge Da Lime & da Coconut X X 12:48
Tori Nuckols Bellator 12:36 12:42 X
Malinda Zielke Jorie 12:38 12:44 12:50

Sierra Hall Perfect Trace 12:52 12:58 X
Whitney Woodson Blackhollow Declan 12:54 1:00 1:04
Natalie Nelson River of dreams 12:56 1:02 1:06

Karley McWhorter I’m A Prankster 1:08 1:14 1:20
Emily Peck Sadie 1:10 1:16 1:22
Kristen Ruddle Inquisitive 1:12 1:18 1:24

Tori Nuckols DFE Austin Ray 1:26 1:32 X
Madeline Szurley Holy Cross 1:28 1:34 X
Stacia Drape Hadassa 1:30 1:36 1:38

Elise Cross Windsong HPE 1:40 1:44 1:48
Sydney Carden Better Than A Bentleigh 1:42 X 1:46

NOVICE

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
Kelly Adams Give it a Go 2:10 2:16 2:22
Wendy Meyer Dover 2:12 2:18 2:24
Meghan Fillius Dress Blues 2:14 2:20 2:26

Jennifer Simminger CF Thunder & Grace 2:28 2:34 2:40
2:30 2:36 2:42

Jena Spearin Peaky Blinders 2:32 2:38 2:44

Ashley Wilmer Wilburn's Angel 2:46 2:56 3:00
Corinne McCoy Benjamin 32 2:48 X X
Tori Nuckols Ayrton Senna 2:50 X X
Anna White Black Patent Shoes 2:52 X X

2:54 2:58 X



TRAINING

Tori Nuckols Ayrton Senna 3:32 3:40 3:48
Corinne McCoy Benjamin 32 3:34 3:42 3:50
Anna White Black Patent Shoes 3:36 3:46 X

3:38 X X

MODIFIED
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

PRELIMINARY
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Annie Belden Gideon 4:30 4:35 4:40

Dressage Time Table

13 Emily Phillips Yellowstone Starter Test
15 Thea Lane Castaway Wilson Intro Test C
24 Erin Hartman Pepper Intro test B
19 Kris Underwood Cricket Intro Test B
18 Nicole Connolly Dracarys Vishnu Intro B
60 Julia Glass Money Chaser Beginner novice A 

61 Eleszabeth McNeel Lor Intro B

48 Stacia Drape Hadessa BN A
28 Emily Reno Tipitina BN B
48 Stacia Drape Hadessa BN B
27 Kate Meade Foggy Notion (Linus) Intro C
51 Wendy Meyer Dover Novice A

3 Katie Mcllwee Discreet Heat Intro A
51 Wendy Meyer Dover Novice B
36 Carolyn Rutledge Da Lime & da Coconut BN A
42 Whitney Woodson Blackhollow Declan BN Test A 
36 Carolyn Rutledge Da Lime & da Coconut  Novice A

41 Kate Byron Scarlet Witch BNA
49 Elise Cross Windsong HPE BN A
56 Corinne McCoy Benjamin 32 Training A

6 Carter Baka-Collins Coco Intro B

58 Anna White Black Patent Shoes training test B 
14 Jacob Taylor Princess Fiona Intro A

7 Joy Caughron Bourbon BN B

10 Bryan Jones Sketch Training 1
62 Abigail Cummings Madam's Mystery (Stable Name Missy)Intro B
40 Summer Gentry Winterfell USDF First level 1
53 Jennifer Simminger CF Thunder & Grace USDF First level test 2 
62 Abigail Cummings Madam's Mystery (Stable Name Missy)USDF Training 3



4 Elizabeth Wilmer Carley Mae (Schatzi)USDF Training 1
55 Ashley Wilmer Wilburn's Angel USDF Training 3

4 Elizabeth Wilmer Carley Mae (Schatzi)USDF Training 3
55 Ashley Wilmer Wilburn's Angel USDF First 1
17 Alexa ur Carillo Lucy USDF Training 1 
63 Courtney Fraser Mosaik USDF Training 2
64 Jenna Tucker Graham USDF Training 1
63 Courtney Fraser Mosaik USDF Training  3
64 Jenna Tucker Graham USDF Training 2

65 Megan McClelland Some Kind of SpecialUSDF Training 1
66 April Trimmer Hans Gamaliel USDF First Level 2

5 Jeslyn Vaughan Biggie USDF Training 2
66 April Trimmer Hans Gamaliel USDF First Level 3
35 Amanda Luby Coco Intro C
65 Megan McClelland Some Kind of SpecialUSDF Training 2
35 Amanda Luby Coco USDF Training 1
66 Kate Innes Mosaik Intro a

67 April Trimmer Country Lane Lucky Star USDF Training 1
66 Kate Innes Mosaik Intro b
67 April Trimmer Country Lane Lucky Star USDF Training  2
59 Annie Belden Gideon FEI 2* Test A
47 Madeline Szurley Holy Cross Training 2


